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報
報

家用產品

東元家電暨商用空調全省據點

商用產品

經銷商
北北基
桃園市
新竹縣/市、苗栗縣
台中市、彰化縣、南投縣

新竹

苗栗

宜蘭

台中

草屯

(03)

(037)

(03)

(04)

(049)

539-6488

2 3 6 - 0 9 0

990-7000

2359-3518

238-0541

中山

新莊﹅雙和

基隆

桃園

中壢

(02)

(02)

(02)

(03)

(03)

2309-2500

6635-8088

2428-1188

375-1770

381-0701

(02)
(03)
(03)
(04)

2655-3333
381-6333
539-6490
2359-2696

雲林縣、嘉義縣/市
台南市
高雄市、屏東縣/市、台東
宜花

(05)
(06)
(07)
(03)

232-4414
265-0191
374-1456
990-7072

763-1331

595-1439

231-0418

622-6700

264-9793

彰化

雲林

嘉義

新營

台南

(04)

(05)

(05)

(06)

(06)

苓雅

高雄

屏東

台東

花蓮

 715-7023

 371-9096

755-3240

239-455

226-176

(07)

(07)

(08)

(089)

(038)

2298-3667

381-0701

539-6488

990-7000

226-176

(02)

(03)

(03)

(03)

(038)

台北

中壢

新竹

宜蘭

花蓮

2359-3518     
231-0418
264-9793
371-9096
755-3240
239-455

(04)
(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(089)

台中
嘉義
台南
高雄
屏東
台東


